WAl Work made easy.

HOISTING & LIFTING

Cargo lashing 25A Stf 120 daN / LC 800 daN
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Properties

e Robust, corrosion-resistant ratchet.

e Chrome 6-free components.

e Lever length 112 mm.

e Minimal elongation in the belt reduces the chance of re-tensioning.

Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 12195-2
Note: Packed in plastic including REMA manual.



Part code

1416019

1416021

1416015

1416017

1416013

1416011

GTIN No.

8717365020810

8717365020827

8717365007156

8717365007163

8717365007149

8717365007125

LC
daN

800

800

400

800

400

400

2xLC
(daN)

800

800

800

Length
m

Band width
mm

25

25

25

25

25

25

Design

Endless
Endless
2-part
Endless
2-part

2-part

Fitting

Endless
Endless
Wire hook double
Endless
Wire hook double

Wire hook double

Model

25A/1-3m

25A/1-4m

25A/2-402-3m

25A/1-6m

25A/2-402-5m

25A/2-402-7m

STF
daN

120

120

120

120

120

120

Colour

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight
kg

0.26
0.28
0.35
0.35
0.4

0.45

Delivery time
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