



Cargo lashing 25A Stf 120 daN / LC 800 daN

Product information



Properties

- Robust, corrosion-resistant ratchet.
- Chrome 6-free components.
- Lever length 112 mm.
- Minimal elongation in the belt reduces the chance of re-tensioning.

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 12195-2

Note: Packed in plastic including REMA manual.

Part code	LC daN	2xLC (daN)	Length m	Band width mm	Design	Fitting	Model	STF daN	Colour	Weight kg	Delivery time	Code
1416019	800	-	3	25	Endless	Endless	25A/1-3m	120	Orange	0.26	3	8717365020810
1416021	800	-	4	25	Endless	Endless	25A/1-4m	120	Orange	0.28	7	8717365020827
1416015	400	800	3	25	2-part	Wire hook double	25A/2-402-3m	120	Orange	0.35	3	8717365007156
1416017	800	-	6	25	Endless	Endless	25A/1-6m	120	Orange	0.35	7	8717365007163
1416013	400	800	5	25	2-part	Wire hook double	25A/2-402-5m	120	Orange	0.4	3	8717365007149
1416011	400	800	7	25	2-part	Wire hook double	25A/2-402-7m	120	Orange	0.45	3	8717365007125